Specification
PHP
Pressure Transmitter
for Precision Measurements
0 ~ 150, 350 mbar / 1, 2, 3.5, 7 bar
0 ~ 20, 35, 70, 100, 200, 250, 350, 400, 600, 1000, 1500 bar
0 ~ 1, 2, 3.5, 7 bar / 0 ~ 20, 35, 70 bar
-1 ~ 1, 2, 3.5, 7 bar / -1 ~ 20, 35 bar

Measurement & Calibration
DIMENSIONS
Order Information
Pin No.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
Wire Color
White
Red
Shield
Green
Yellow
Black
Blue
Connections
GND
Excitation
FG
Analog Output
TXD
GND
RXD
≤  35 bar
>  35 bar
     PHP           02
PDK
Ex) PHP - 100   M    G    N    E  (PHP-100MGNE)
R : kPa
B : bar
P : psi
I : inchHg
D : mmH2O
N : inchH2O
M : MPa
K : kgf/cm2
H : mmHg
T : Torr
C : cmH2O
G = Gauge            A = Absolute
C = Compound
Pressure Type
Pressure Unit
E = 1~ 5 V        C = 0 ~ 5 V
 J  = 0~10 V      G = 4 ~ 20 mA
N = None
Analog Output
Pressure port
E = 1/2 PT
Q = 1/2 PF
G = 1/8 PT
H = 1/8 PF
A =  3/8 PT
B =  3/8 PF
C =  1/4 PT
D =  1/4 PF
K =  9/16" UNF(Only ≥ 1000 bar)
L =  1/4 NPT
Solution For Pressure
Measurement & Calibration